Hichaul Mushhari Path se Uttarwari Mishra Tola (Length- 0.880 K.M.) under Hanuman Nagar Block NAME OF AGENCY:- RAKESH KUMAR 
Address- At Near Sdo Kothi, Damuchak, Muzaffarpur Bihar 

-842001 (Bid ID-566181) 
ESTIMATED COST:- Rs. 3,50,40,768 =00 (Three Crore Fifty Lakh Fourty 

Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight ) only. AGREEMENT VALUE:- Rs. 3,19,95,725=00 (Three Crore Nineteen Lakh Ninety 
Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five) only. RATE:- 08.69% (EIGHT DECIMAL SIX NINE PERCENT) Below From B.0.Q. Rate 

EMD- NSC/FD/TD Rs.. a.4,48,6D 
DATE OF START:-....o.l.0B..2R.R4 

DATE OF COMPLETION:-30:.4..245 

Rs.1000 

ndexcForm.ot ARKesent 
Note on standafd Form of Agreement 

RATE /8.68ottGHT BNALSKoraCANeow From toate